letter NO. 2086 Dated 2014/23

AA RS-126.66-lacs TS RS 118.16 lacs

Name of Work: =		Chaurauli Lai More Se Bikhanpur Baniya Tola						
Name (Of Block =	Baghwanpur Hat						
Contra	ct No: Civil Works/							
Bidder				Excess (+))	%		
Name:		SCHEDULE OF		WORKS		L		
SI.	Description of work	No. or Unit		Estimated Rate		AMOUNT		
No.	- Control of the cont	Qty.				Rs. P		
				Figure	Words			
1.00	Clearing and Grubbing Road Land (By manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes, shrubs, saplings and trees of girth upto 300mm, removals of stumps of such trees cut earker & disposal of unserviceable materials & stacking of serviceable materials to be used or auctioned upto a lead of 1000 m including removal and disposal of top organic soil not exeeding 150mm in thickness as per technical specification clause 201.1 and direction of E/I	0.45	ha	72697.86	Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Seven And Paise Eighty Six Only	32714.04		
2.00	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders:-Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits with all lifts and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet requirement of Table 300.2 with lead upto 1000 m as per Technical Specification Clause 303.1.	936.60	Cum	262.96	Rupees Two Hundred Sixty Two And Paise Ninety Six Only	246288.34		
	Granular Sub-base with Well Graded Material (Table 400.1):- Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material, spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface, mixing by mix in place method with rotavator at OMC, and compacting with smooth wheel roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per Technical Specification Clause 401.	128.63	Cum		Rupees Two Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four And Paise Sixty Seven Only	363337.30 488316.60		
i i	WBM Grading 2 (By Mechanical Means): Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to water bound macadam specification including spreading in uniform thickness, hand packing, rolling with three wheel 80-100 kN static roffer in stages to proper grade and camber, applying and prooming, crushable screening to fill-up the interstices of coarse aggregate, watering and compacting to the required density Grading 2 as per Technical Specification Clause 405.	81.00	Cum		Rūpees Six Thousand Twenty Eight And Paise Sixty Only	4000 10.00		





SI. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P	
				Figure	Words		
27.00	Maintainance for 1st year	20.00	Per 3 month	110001.75	Rupees One Lakh(s) Ten Thousand One And Paise Seventy Five Only	22,00,035.00	
Total Estimated Cost in Figures						98,65,484.90	
	1% Labour					98,654.85	
	18% GST					17,75,787. 2 8	
	TOTAL SEIGNIORAGE FEE					75,500.00	
Quoted Amount					1,18,15,427.03	1,18,15,427.00	
Quoted Rate in Words		Rupees One Crore Eighteen Lakh(s) Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Seven Only					

6.0.0 approved for Rs 11815 +27.00

(Rupees one Gore eighteen lass
fifteen lass four lundredl Show And French Seventy Seven) only from Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Works Division, Maharajganj

Superin tending Engineer RWD Work Orcle, Siwan